
  入出境飞机及旅客登记表  

LIST OF ENTRY / DEPARTURE FLIGHT AND STAFFS PATTERN AND REGISTER

日期：
	航班类型

Type of Flight
	航班号

Flight Number
	公司名

Airline
	始发 / 目的地Original/Destination Country
	机型机号

Registration of Aircraft
	国籍

Nationality

Of Aircraft
	入，出，过境机组人数

Total Crew of Entry, Departure or Transit
	入出境旅客人数

Disembarked

Passenger
	转机旅客人数

Transit

Passenger

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	证件号码

NO. of Passport
	姓  名

Full Name
	国  籍

Nationality
	性别

Sex
	出生日期

Date of Birth
	职  务

Occupation
	签证种类

Type of Visa
	证件种类

Type of Document

	01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


  入出境飞机及员工登记表  

LIST OF ENTRY / DEPARTURE FLIGHT AND STAFFS PATTERN AND REGISTER

日期：
	航班类型

Type of Flight
	航班号

Flight Number
	公司名

Airline
	始发 / 目的地Original/Destination Country
	机型机号

Registration of Aircraft
	国籍

Nationality

Of Aircraft
	入，出，过境机组人数

Total Crew of Entry, Departure or Transit
	入出境旅客人数

Disembarked

Passenger
	转机旅客人数

Transit

Passenger

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	证件号码

NO. of Passport
	姓  名

Full Name
	国  籍

Nationality
	性别

Sex
	出生日期

Date of Birth
	职  务

Occupation
	签证种类

Type of Visa
	证件种类

Type of Document

	01
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	02
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	04
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	05
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	06
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


